ASS REC. BY:	RHE 28 CT1 2000	20/2/101	10/02	landrametica -	
auveum: Rasul	ASSIGNMEN		703 Inherit	singues into	
From (Person), Ben Tang		CTI	The	e/Tune 24/2	20200 1.59P
Estimated Cost:		Fill in			
OD (FEE) WS FEE RES FOD RI	ES / EVA / INV / MV / CS				
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLG 9065	A	Insured:	Gu 403	307
at Workshop m/s	Kah Motor		Tel:	9678	
of	15 Ubi Roa	d 4			
Policy No:		Claim No:	SUM SOE	200938/0	14030T/BEI
Som henred:		Expens:	7-2-2	1	
Make of Vela: Client's Record)			D.0	1 21 Oc	2020
CA / REV / REP. / REV 241	IRS			LO.D. Endouvement:	
Dute/Time: 2:20pm@ 24/2/2	v70 Person Controlled:	poh soor	N Vehi	TUCKILI	
Date/Time Action/Instruction					
SLG 906 S				61	,
- GU 4030T	-NN/INC100074	97/1		BUA! I	7/4/2010
			7		

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 24 February 2020 1:59 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM20D200938/GU4030T/BEN - DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE

NO. SLG9065A AGAINST GU4030T

Dear Sirs

We refer to above matter.

Please assist to arrange for PRS survey of TP vehicle SLG9065A.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: You Po Soon <psyou@honda.com.sg> Sent: Monday, February 24, 2020 1:25 PM To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D200938/GU4030T/BEN - DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO.

SLG9065A AGAINST GU4030T

DeaR BEN.

We would like to choose as per below to conduct this case survey : -

XING QUO QIANG

Thank you

Best Regards,

You Po Soon Bodyshop Service Advisor Kah motor Co. Sdn Bhd 15, Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

E-mail: psyou@honda.com.sg

TEL: 9678 6493

From: Ben Tang < Ben Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Monday, 24 February 2020 1:21 PM
To: You Po Soon
psyou@honda.com.sg>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D200938/GU4030T/BEN - DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO.

SLG9065A AGAINST GU4030T

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We refer to your email dated 22 February 2020.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

If we do not hear from you within two days of this letter, you shall have deemed to have agreed that the surveyor appointed by us shall be Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, February 24, 2020 12:12 PM

To: Ben Tang <Ben. Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>; psyou@honda.com.sg

Ce: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D200938/GU4030T/BEN - DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO.

SLG9065A AGAINST GU4030T

Dear Ben,

Please conduct PRS for SLG9065A.

Note: officer in charge - Ben Tang 63896175.

*** Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: You Po Soon
psyou@honda.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, February 22, 2020 8:33 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.entaiping.com>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. SLG9065A AGAINST GU4030T

To The Officer In Charge,

Please Refer The Above Attachment For Your Reference.

Kindly Advice on Liability,

Kindly Help To Arrange Surveyor To Survey This Vehicle SLG6065A.

Your Insured vehicle number is GU4030T, Accident Date 21/2/2020.

Thank You

Best Regards,

You Po Soon Bodyshop Service Advisor Kah motor Co. Sdn Bhd 15, Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408610 E-mail: psyou@honda.com.sg TEL: 9678 6493

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.					
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	21/02/2020 18:17				
Date Of Accident	21/02/2020 12:30				
Exact Location Of Accident	CAR PARK AT BUKIT TIMAH LINK				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG9065A				
Insured/Policyholder					
Name Of Registered Owner	ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING				
NRIC No	SXXXX255D				

Email Address ISABELCTAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-83898269

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-83898269

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CITY-1.5 L I-VTEC (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PARKED VEHICLE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SD18V10516/VPC2/R01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING

 NRIC No
 SXXXX255D

 Date Of Birth
 06/04/1976

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/09/1995

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83898269

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-83898269

EMail Address ISABELCTAN@GMAIL.COM

Address

10 JALAN JAMBU MAWAR

SINGAPORE

Postcode

588671

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident NO 2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT - THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GU4030T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NG BA BI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX351A

Contact Number

98346815

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 8

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) | Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

thate & Time 21/02/2013

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRICZYN No.:

4

Vehicle Number: SLG 9065A

SKETCH PLAN

	A-8LG9065A	
TAT		

DESCRIBE	CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	ř

I returne	the car	was da	about maged.	Mr Ng B	n 21/02/20 ia Bi left
LE MOTE	for me	10 (01	stad n	im - O	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Balicyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Crate & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No ::



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Registration No.

: SLG9065A

Chassis No Model

Customer

: MRHGM6660HP000272

Owner's Name

: CITY 1.5SV CVT 2017 : ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING

Ins Policy No.

Date of Accident

: 21/2/2020

Document No.

: SQT20000862

: 22. Feb 2020

Customer No. Svc Advisor

: WZC008

Engine No

: YOU PO SOON : L15Z14112407

Date | Time

: 22. Feb 2020 8:03:03 AM

Amount

Surveyor Name

Survey Date ÷

Authorisation Date

Unit Price Disc %

0% GST Amount

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Page

Amount incld GST

Item Description TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:) OWNER: ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE ACC DATE: 21-02-2020

SURVEYED BY:

DATE

REF NO:

TRINSLIPER: C TAIRING INSLIPANCE

IP INSURER: G. I AIPING INSURANCE						
TP VEH: GU4030T						
FACEFR.BUMPER CO	1	459.80	5	436.81	30.58	467.39
	1	10.40	5	9.88	0.69	10.57
7.50	1	10.40	5	9.88	0.69	10.57
(1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	1	265.60	5	252.32	17.66	269.98
	1	23.60	5	22.42	1.57	23.99
CLIP,BUMPER A	26	2.30	5	56.81	3.98	60.79
BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER * Ca/	1	27.50	5	26.12	1.83	27.95
	1	27.50	5	26.12	1.83	27.95
	1	14.80	5	14.06	0.98	15.04
GRILLEFR BUMPER LOWER X SVC	1	88.00	5	83.60	5.85	89.45
BASEFR.GRILLE CAL	1	86.90	5	82.55	5.78	88.33
MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER X \$	1	189.00	5	179.55	12.57	192.12
EMBLEM (H)	1	22.90	5	21.75	1.52	23.27
	2	2.10	5	3.99	0.28	4.27
MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LOWER X XVC	1	45.10	5	42.84	3.00	45.84
PANEL COMP, R FR FENDER TORN	1	343.80	5	326.61	22.86	349.47
FENDER ASSYR FR.INNER CA	1	76.80	5	72.96	5.11	78.07
CLIP, INNER FENDER 1	11	2.80	5	29.26	2.05	31.31
ENCLOSURER FR. FENDER 7	1	7.30	5	6.93	0.49	7.42
	FACEFR.BUMPER CONSPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SEAM COMPFR.BUMPER AND SEAM FR.BUMPER UPPER AND SEAM FR.BUMPER UPPER AND SEAM FR.BUMPER UPPER AND SEAM FR.BUMPER LOWER AND SEAM SEFR.GRILLE COMPRESSION OF SEAM SEFR.GRILLE UPPER AND SEAM SEFR.GRILLE UPPER AND SEAM SEPANEL COMP.R.FR.FENDER AND SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM	FACEFR.BUMPER COMPANIENT SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL FR.BUMPER SIDE AND SPACERL FR.BUMPER AND SEAM COMPFR.BUMPER AND SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM SEAM	FACEFR.BUMPER COM SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE M SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE M SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE M 1 10.40 BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER M 1 265.60 GARNISHR.FR.FOGLIGHT M 1 23.60 CLIP,BUMPER M 26 2.30 BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER M 1 27.50 BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER M COM COVERFR.TOWING HOOK T99 M SWC 1 14.80 GRILLEFR.BUMPER LOWER M SWC 1 88.00 BASEFR.GRILLE COM MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER M MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER M MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LOWER M SWC 1 189.00 EMBLEM (H) M 1 22.90 NUTPUSH 3MM M 2 2.10 MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LOWER M SWC 1 45.10 PANEL COMP,R.FR.FENDER TARM 1 76.80 CLIP,INNER FENDER M 1 2.80	### TP VEH: GU4030T FACEFR.BUMPER COM SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AM SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AM SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE AM BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER SIDE AM GARNISHR.FR.FOGLIGHT ASSALL 1 10.40 5 1 265.60 5 GARNISHR.FR.FOGLIGHT ASSALL 1 23.60 5 CLIP,BUMPER AM 26 2.30 5 BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER ASSALL 1 27.50 5 COVERFR.TOWING HOOK T99 ASSALL GRILLEFR.BUMPER LOWER ASSALL 1 14.80 5 GRILLEFR.BUMPER LOWER ASSALL 1 189.00 5 MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER ASSALL 1 189.00 5 MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LOWER ASSALL 1 22.90 5 NUTPUSH 3MM 2 2.10 5 MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LOWER ASSALL 1 343.80 5 FENDER ASSYR.FR.INNER CARL 1 76.80 5 CLIP,INNER FENDER ASSALL 1 76.80 5 CLIP,INNER FENDER ASSALL 1 12.80 5	FACEFR.BUMPER CO	FACEFR.BUMPER COMPANIES OF TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR

Printed on 22/2/2020 8:26:33 AM

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, if will be refunded.

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unitoreseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl (351) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.



QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Page

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sq

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE Customer

> 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Registration No

: SLG9065A

Chassis No.

: MRHGM6660HP000272

Model Owner's Name

: CITY 1.5SV CVT 2017

Ins Policy No.

: ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING

Document No.

Date

: SQT20000862

: 22. Feb 2020

Customer No.

: WZC008

Svc Advisor

YOU PO SOON

Engine No

: L15Z14112407

Date | Time

: 22. Feb 2020 8:03:03 AM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorization Date

Ins Policy No. : A Date of Accident : 21/2/2020		Aut	horisation D	ate :			
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
91555-T9D-K01	CLIPAMBIENT SENSOR X 5VC	1	1.30	5	1.23	0.09	1.32
33100-T9A-T01	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R CA/	1	324.10	5	307.89	21.55	329.44
33900-T0A-H01	LIGHT ASSYFR FOG X SVC	1	277.90	5	264.00	18.48	282.48
04674-T9A-T00ZZ	EXTENSION SETR.FR.SHOCK ABS THE	1	91.80	5	87.21	6.10	93.31
60844-T9A-T00ZZ	PLATER SIDE FRAME GUSSET X 5VC	41	48.50	5	46.07	3.22	49.29
60845-T9A-T00ZZ	GUSSETR.FR.SIDE FRAME X SVC	1	59.10	5	56.14	3.93	60.07
42700-T9A-T91	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6J XXC	1	407.70	5	387.31	27.11	414.42
	Section Professional Control Procession Section Control Profession Con			Sum Item	2854.31	199.80	3,054,11
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X	4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 X AA	1	180.00		180.00	12.60	192.60
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Sum E	xt. Service	180.00	12.60	192,60
BOSUN	SUNDRIES NOL	1	5000 2	0	50.00	3.50	53.50
BOJSE	BODY JOINT SEALANT.	1	100.00 X	10	100.00	7.00	107.00
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	43	189:00 /5	U	180.00	12.60	192.60
BKBH11S	REPAIR BULKHEAD & CUT WHEELHOUSE EXTENSION	N 1	2408:00 /1	20-	2400.00	168.00	2568.00
BP04R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREA	AS-1	2008.00 1	350	2000.00	140.00	2140.00
Jun 1	das		5	Sum Labor	4730.00	331.10	5,061.10
Survey By	RASUL - Hp 90010068						
Date & Time	Resmatebehre pri		Tot	al Amount	7,764.31	543.50	8,307.81
Excess		1	Total (Inclusiv	ve of GST)			8,307,81
Status	Resm aft be har par	N					

Printed on 22/2/2020 8:26:33 AM

Signature

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is carounated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.5ll (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.09.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bird, it will be refunded.

- . To display damaged party during resurvey
- Parts priors are subject to a million for any and a subject to a million for a subject to a
- . Third party survey is used "Friends" bearing bearing

· Surpersonary term (1 min) be incovered with



SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer: Chassis No: CU0102538 / CHINA TAIPING

License No:

SLG9065A

L15Z14112407

Mileage:

38282

Engine No:

MRHGM6660HP000272

Document No:

SVO20012709

Printed By:

PSYOU

Order Date:

25. February 2020

Order Time:

7:05:48 PM

Service Advisor:

YOU PO SOON

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	AMOUNT	7% GST Amount	Amount Incid GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 74352)			1			
	OWNER: ISABEL CHLOE TAN CJINH PING						
	OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE						
	ACC DATE: 21-02-2020						
	SURVEYED BY: RASUL						
	DATE: 24-2-2020						
	REF NO:						
	TP INSURER: C.TAIPING INSURANCE						
	TP VEH: GU4030T						
71101-T9A-T00ZZ	FACEFR.BUMPER	1	459.80	5	436.81	30.58	467.39
71193-T9A-T00	SPACERR FR.BUMPER SIDE	1	10.40	5	9.88	0.69	10.57
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER	26	2.30	5	56.81	3.98	60.79
71140-T9A-T00	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	27.50	5	26.12	1.83	27.95
71121-T9A-T00	BASEFR.GRILLE	1	86.90	5	82.55	5.78	88.33
75700-TF0-000	EMBLEM (H)	1	22.90	5	21.75	1.52	23.27
90301-ST0-003	NUTPUSH 3MM	2	2.10	5	3.99	0.28	4.27
0210-T9A-T50ZZ	PANEL COMP, R.FR. FENDER	1	343.80	5	326.61	22.86	349.47
4100-T9A-T00	FENDER ASSYR.FR.INNER	1	76.80	5	72.96	5.11	78.07
1501-TR0-003	CLIP,INNER FENDER	11	2.80	5	29.26	2.05	31.31
33100-T9A-T01	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R	1	324.10	5	307.89	21.55	329.44
74105-T9A-T10	ENCLOSURER.FR.FENDER	1	7.30	5	6.93	0.49	7.42
			SUM	PARTS:	1,381.56	96.72	1,478.28
BOSUN	0760	1	20.00		20,00	1.40	21,40
	SUNDRIES						
3ML01I	EXT-YJ	1	150.00	of the second	150.00	10.50	160.50
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS						
	HEADLIGHTS.(N)						
SKBH11S	EXT-YJ	1	1,120.00		1,120.00	78.40	1,198.40
	REPAIR BULKHEAD & CUT WHEELHOUSE EXTENSION INCLUDING FITTINGS ON ATTACHMENT ITEMS.		1,120.00		1,120.00	70.40	1,130.10
3P04R	EXT-YBH	3	1,350.00	2	1,350.00	94.50	1,444.50
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.(4P)		1100000000		440,404980		ANTIHERODE:
	and that are supported to the state of the s		SUM L	ABOUR:	2,640.00	184.80	2,824.80
			TOT	TAL SGD	4,021.56	281.52	4,303.08
		1	otal Payab	le (SGD)			4,303.08

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI20003063/R1SD3N2

Date:

01/04/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30165519000

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SLG9065A

Insured Vehicle No GU4030T

Date of Loss:

21/02/2020

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim SNM20D200938 No:

MRHGM6660HP000272

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLG9065A

Make & Model:

HONDA CITY, 1.5 VTEC (A)

18/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

Engine No:

L15Z14112407

Reg. Date: Colour.

Maroon

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1497 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

0 km

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,904.31	1,401.56	1,502.75	51.74
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,860.00	2,620.00	2,240.00	46.09
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	7,764.31	4,021.56	3,742.75	48.20
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	543.50	281.51	261.99	48.20
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,307.81	4,303.07	4,004.74	48.20

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

30/03/2020

24/02/2020

Inspected At:

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd (Ubi)

15 Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Apr 2020)

Parts: 143 HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG9065A)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FACEFR BUMPER	Cracked	436.81 FS	*436.81 FS
2	1	*SPACERR FR BUMPER SIDE	Necessary	9.88 FS	*9.88 FS
3	1	*SPACERL FR BUMPER SIDE	Serviceable	9.88 FS	*-FS
4	1	*BEAM COMPFR BUMPER	Serviceable	252.32 FS	*-FS
5	1	*GARNISHR FR FOGLIGHT	Serviceable	22.42 FS	*-FS
6	1	*CLIP,BUMPER (26 Pcs)	Necessary	56.81 FS	*56.81 FS
7	1	*BEAMR FR BUMPER UPPER	Cracked	26.12FS	*26.12 FS
8	1	*BEAML FR BUMPER UPPER	Serviceable	26,12FS	*-FS
9	1	*COVERFR TOWING HOOK T99	Serviceable	14.06 FS	*-FS
10	1	*GRILLEFR BUMPER LOWER	Serviceable	83.60 FS	*-FS
11	1	*BASEFR GRILLE	Cracked	82.55FS	*82.55 FS
12	1	*MOLDINGFR GRILLE UPPER	Serviceable	179.55 FS	*-FS
13	1	*EMBLEM H	Necessary	21.75FS	*21.75 FS
14	1	*NUTPUSH 3MM (2 Pcs)	Necessary	3.99 FS	*3.99 FS
15	1	*MOLDINGFR GRILLE LOWER	Serviceable	42.84 FS	*-FS
16	1	*PANEL,COMP R FR FENDER	Torn	326.61 FS	*326.61 FS
17	1	*FENDER ASSYR FR INNER	Cracked	72.96 FS	*72.96 FS
18	1	*CLIP,INNER FENDER (11 Pcs)	Necessary	29.26 FS	*29.26 FS
19	1	*ENCLOSURER FR FENDER	Cracked	6.93 FS	*6.93 FS
20	1	*CLIPAMBIENT SENSOR	Serviceable	1.23 FS	*-FS
21	1	*HEADLIGHT ASSY,R	Cracked	307.89 FS	*307.89 FS
22	1	*LIGHT ASSYFR FOG	Serviceable	264.00 FS	*-FS
23	1	*EXTENSION SETR FR SHOCK ABS	Repair	87.21FS	*-FS
24	1	*PLATER SIDE FRAME GUSSET	Serviceable	46.07 FS	*-FS
25	1	*GUSSETR FR SIDE FRAME	Serviceable	56.14 FS	*-FS
26	1	*DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6J	Serviceable	387.31FS	*-FS
27 F=Fra	1 nchise part. S=SpcNe	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
S-LIFE	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		Total Parts (S\$)	2,904.31	1,401.56

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4	New	180.00	0.00
2	BODY JOINT SEALANT	New	100.00	0.00
3	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	New	180.00	150.00
4	REPAIR BULKHEAD & CUT WHEELHOUSE EXTENSION	New	2,400.00	1,120.00
5	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (4P)	New	2,000.00	1,350.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	4,860.00	2,620.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >